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HEX STANDOFF,.240"/.195"

Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

Hex Standoff,.240"/.195"

40-98443N/ -C

D-Sub Hardware

N/A

N/A

N/A

Nut         Brass     Nickel Plated

Yes

N/A

DIM OUTLINE

O 2.3
.091 in

4.8
.187 in HEX

5.9
.232 in

0.5X45v
(.002X45v)

4-40UNS

40-98443N-C HEX STANDOFF.240"/.195"(50SET)

40-98443N HEX STANDOFF,.240"/.195"(1SET)
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